Metro

Meeting:
Date:
Time:

Place:

| Agenda

Metro Council Work Session
Tuesday, June 28, 2011
2 p.m.

Council Chambers

600 NE Grand Ave. www.oregonmetro.gov
Portland, OR 97232-2736

CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL

2PM

2:15 PM

3 PM

3:20 PM

3:40 PM

4 PM

ADJOURN

1.

ADMINISTRATIVE/ COUNCIL AGENDA FOR
JUNE 30, 2011/ CHIEF OPERATING
OFFICER COMMUNICATIONS

SOLID WASTE ADVISORY COMMITTEE:
SUMMARY OF FOOD SYSTEM POLICY
ISSUES - INFORMATION / DISCUSSION

ELEPHANT HABITAT AND ASSOCIATED
INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECT -
INFORMATION / DISCUSSION

CONTRACT MANAGER/GENERAL
CONTRACTOR (CM/GC) DELIVERY
METHOD FOR THE ELEPHANT HABITAT
AND ASSOCIATED INFRASTRUCTURE
PROJECT - INFORMATION / DISCUSSION

OREGON ZOO FOUNDATION AGREEMENT -
INFORMATION

COUNCIL BRIEFINGS/COMMUNICATION

Korot

Bruce Walker, City of Portland
David White,

Oregon Refuse & Recycling Assoc.

Smith
Stroud

Matthews
Stroud

Dresler
Robinson



